
Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
B1 BCA1 185866952 SARAKADAM LALITHA MANGA VENI BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2101170729 SUBHAYU SENGUPTA BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2107632022 YADAV DEEPAK SANTRAJ BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2300067014 DEBAJYOTI BHAUMIK BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2300099644 B MICHAEL SATHISH BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2300990016 SOWJANYA BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2300990891 YUVARAJ N BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350122458 POOJA PAI BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350170630 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350533870 BRIJIN S BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350534080 MOIDEEN SIRAJUDDEEN BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350534115 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350797997 ABHILASH A BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350798822 MADHULIKA MUKHERJEE BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350801335 ANKIT SHARMA BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350801417 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2350818770 AKSHAYAKUMAR P K BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2351611448 AYISHA JAFADA N.V BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2352221697 K SWASTHISHANKAR BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2352562179 SYEDA AASIYA BANO BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2352843746 RAJPUROHIT BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2353744630 GORIASHI CHAKMA BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2354202910 AJITH K KUMAR BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2354458883 ARJUN R BARKI BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2354458899 PRASHANTH N BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400001582 SHUBHAM D BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400009496 SHIVA PRASAD B BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400067337 MOHAMED AATIF V BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400068246 RADHAMANI G S BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400117968 MUNVAR PASHA BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400118060 RATNA PAUL BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400187517 MANJEGOWDA BB BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400335511 KANNAN T BCSL013
B1 BCA1 2400388430 ALTAF RAZA BCSL013
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B2 BCA1 2400417348 LANSON JOY BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400512643 MUKESH DUBEY BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400582487 TENZIN PHUNTSOK BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400585866 RAO RADHIKA BHIMSEN BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400597234 PALIVELA THARUN BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400603234 PAVEEN N BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400604478 MANOJ U M BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400615148 SANDEEPKUMAR E.V BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400615852 SRIDHAR V BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400617789 ISHA RANI BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400639900 ASHISH RAWAT BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400642117 SARVESH BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400719688 BHARATH R BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400834803 BHAGYASHREE SUBEDAR BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2400990004 SANDEEP SHAM BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401158832 ABHISHEK SARKAR BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401159361 RASHMI N BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401188544 AKANKSH SAVAN PRABHU BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401189601 AMRUTHA VARSHINI L N BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401273707 ANZAR IMAM BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401274112 SARAVANA KUMAR BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401338407 SUDHA RANI H BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401338602 SUPRITHA B P BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401358933 SAMPATH R BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401359014 SURAG A BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401671207 MIDHUN MOHAN K BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401671249 HONNAPPA BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401671280 VOLETI BALA KAMESWARI BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401744772 SHAIK RAZIYA BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401819383 KAJAL KUMARI BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401949160 AZAAN KHURAISHI BCSL013
B2 BCA1 2401949197 AJITH . S BCSL013
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B1 BCA2 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2005498796 SURAJ PRASAD BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2107632022 YADAV DEEPAK SANTRAJ BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2200649156 DEEPAK KUMAR ROY BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2252184060 SWAPNIL BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2252917676 SANTHOSH S BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2252918970 MEERA MG BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300099644 B MICHAEL SATHISH BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300414767 NAGESH J BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300988575 NANDHINI K BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300989967 KALYANI KONWAR BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300990309 PROSUN KUMAR DAS BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2300991331 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2301068720 SACHIN BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2301167743 VINAYAKA BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2301387542 MANOJ GOWDA M BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350002030 SHWETHA P BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350069287 SHABBIR AHMED SHABAL BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350106138 AVEZ AHMED BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350122397 HEMAMALINI V BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350131510 SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350152236 SHANAWAZ BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350170630 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350221804 NAGAMANI P BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL021
B1 BCA2 2350334436 RAHEEM N BCSL021
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B2 BCA2 2350361299 KIRANKUMAR A HAMPANNAVAR BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350533870 BRIJIN S BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350533994 MOHAMMED ARBAAZ ALI KHAN BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534080 MOIDEEN SIRAJUDDEEN BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534115 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534270 EMANI LIKHITA BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534352 SUMA V BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534434 NIRJALA GUNJIYAL BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534481 SHRINGI SAHU BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350534584 JERIN SAJI BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350797831 VUTLA UDAYA KIRAN BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350798036 KIRAN BAKAD BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350798313 NAVEEN D BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350798777 SACHIN N BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350798822 MADHULIKA MUKHERJEE BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350798843 HARSHAVARDHAN Y BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350799393 DURAN BAPTIST NORONHA BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350799454 VISMAYA M S BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350800200 SONU PANDIT BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350801417 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350801530 JAGANATH S BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2350888612 SANDEEP SHARMA BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351039667 VISMITHA M H BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351039754 JAGADISH PRADHAN BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351039800 GURUPRASAD K V BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351040272 RIJO STEPHEN BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351611406 KIRAN KUMAR S BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351611448 AYISHA JAFADA N.V BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351611474 BHARATH R BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351843485 GOPAL S BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351843572 GANGADHAR BARAKER BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351843612 ANIRUDH SANJAY BULBULE BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351843654 VINAY B S BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2351843675 JANCY PRABHA V BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2352220155 SHAMBHU SINGH BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2352221803 SHUBHAM SINGH BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2352222008 KAVYA D K BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2352226317 RAJ SHAHI BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2352562353 KEERTHANA R BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2352734914 ASHWINI K BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2353744630 GORIASHI CHAKMA BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2353746421 REYNOLD  DOSS BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2354096130 JUNAID AHMED BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2354153565 SAMPATHKUMAR K M BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2354458883 ARJUN R BARKI BCSL021
B2 BCA2 2354458899 PRASHANTH N BCSL021
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B1 BCA2 185866952 SARAKADAM LALITHA MANGA VENI BCSL022
B1 BCA2 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN BCSL022
B1 BCA2 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL022
B1 BCA2 195351191 CHAITHRA KS BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2005498796 SURAJ PRASAD BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2100542098 APAO JULIUS BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2106295842 KARTHIKA .T.S BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2200649156 DEEPAK KUMAR ROY BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2252184060 SWAPNIL BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2252917676 SANTHOSH S BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300414767 NAGESH J BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300988575 NANDHINI K BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300989967 KALYANI KONWAR BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300990309 PROSUN KUMAR DAS BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2300991331 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2301068720 SACHIN BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2301167743 VINAYAKA BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2301387542 MANOJ GOWDA M BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350002030 SHWETHA P BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350069287 SHABBIR AHMED SHABAL BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350106138 AVEZ AHMED BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350122397 HEMAMALINI V BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350131510 SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350152236 SHANAWAZ BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350170630 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350221804 NAGAMANI P BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350334436 RAHEEM N BCSL022
B1 BCA2 2350361299 KIRANKUMAR A HAMPANNAVAR BCSL022
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B2 BCA2 2350533870 BRIJIN S BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350533994 MOHAMMED ARBAAZ ALI KHAN BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534080 MOIDEEN SIRAJUDDEEN BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534115 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534270 EMANI LIKHITA BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534352 SUMA V BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534434 NIRJALA GUNJIYAL BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534481 SHRINGI SAHU BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350534584 JERIN SAJI BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350797831 VUTLA UDAYA KIRAN BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350798036 KIRAN BAKAD BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350798313 NAVEEN D BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350798777 SACHIN N BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350798822 MADHULIKA MUKHERJEE BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350798843 HARSHAVARDHAN Y BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350799393 DURAN BAPTIST NORONHA BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350799454 VISMAYA M S BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350800200 SONU PANDIT BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350801417 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350801530 JAGANATH S BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2350888612 SANDEEP SHARMA BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351039667 VISMITHA M H BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351039754 JAGADISH PRADHAN BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351039800 GURUPRASAD K V BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351040272 RIJO STEPHEN BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351611406 KIRAN KUMAR S BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351611448 AYISHA JAFADA N.V BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351611474 BHARATH R BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351843485 GOPAL S BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351843572 GANGADHAR BARAKER BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351843612 ANIRUDH SANJAY BULBULE BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351843654 VINAY B S BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2351843675 JANCY PRABHA V BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2352220155 SHAMBHU SINGH BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2352221803 SHUBHAM SINGH BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2352222008 KAVYA D K BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2352226317 RAJ SHAHI BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2352562353 KEERTHANA R BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2352734914 ASHWINI K BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2353744630 GORIASHI CHAKMA BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2353746421 REYNOLD  DOSS BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2354096130 JUNAID AHMED BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2354153565 SAMPATHKUMAR K M BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2354458883 ARJUN R BARKI BCSL022
B2 BCA2 2354458899 PRASHANTH N BCSL022
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B1 BCA3 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN BCSL032
B1 BCA3 191900552 SNIGDHA RANI PATNAIK BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2107189172 BRAJ BHUSHAN TIWARY BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300099644 B MICHAEL SATHISH BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300228680 SHERIN M BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300414767 NAGESH J BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300985787 VINYAS B R BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300985811 MANYAM NIROSHA BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300989967 KALYANI KONWAR BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300990253 PUNEETH C BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2300991331 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2301068720 SACHIN BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2301127761 VINODRAJ U M BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2301465033 ADARSH.P.S BCSL032
B1 BCA3 2301517522 DIPIN N BCSL032
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B1 BCA3 195351191 CHAITHRA KS BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2100973325 SHAHIL JAISWAL BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2107189172 BRAJ BHUSHAN TIWARY BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300228680 SHERIN M BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300414767 NAGESH J BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300985787 VINYAS B R BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300985811 MANYAM NIROSHA BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300989967 KALYANI KONWAR BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300990253 PUNEETH C BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2300991331 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2301068720 SACHIN BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2301127761 VINODRAJ U M BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2301465033 ADARSH.P.S BCSL033
B1 BCA3 2301517522 DIPIN N BCSL033



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA3 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2107189172 BRAJ BHUSHAN TIWARY BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2250727213 OLIVER STEVEN ALVARES BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300228680 SHERIN M BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300414767 NAGESH J BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300983573 PAVAN V BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300985787 VINYAS B R BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300985811 MANYAM NIROSHA BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300989967 KALYANI KONWAR BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300990253 PUNEETH C BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300990891 YUVARAJ N BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2300991331 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2301068720 SACHIN BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2301127761 VINODRAJ U M BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2301465033 ADARSH.P.S BCSL034
B1 BCA3 2301517522 DIPIN N BCSL034



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA4 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2005498796 SURAJ PRASAD BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2101170729 SUBHAYU SENGUPTA BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2106850652 SUMUKHA B UDUPA BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2108510944 NIDA KAUSAR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2200933054 AFSHAAN LONDHE BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250042940 ABISH J BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250871025 SANDEEP K BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2250878570 ANJALI A BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2251336553 SRUTHI S NAIR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252090612 SOUMITA NANDI BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL043
B1 BCA4 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL043



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA4 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL044
B1 BCA4 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL044
B1 BCA4 195506348 ANNA PRAGADA SAI KASHYAP BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2101170729 SUBHAYU SENGUPTA BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2200933054 AFSHAAN LONDHE BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250042940 ABISH J BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250727213 OLIVER STEVEN ALVARES BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250871025 SANDEEP K BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2250878570 ANJALI A BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2251336553 SRUTHI S NAIR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252090612 SOUMITA NANDI BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL044
B1 BCA4 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL044



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA4 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL045
B1 BCA4 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL045
B1 BCA4 195506348 ANNA PRAGADA SAI KASHYAP BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2002791183 ANAND MOHAN PATHAK BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2101170729 SUBHAYU SENGUPTA BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2200933054 AFSHAAN LONDHE BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250042940 ABISH J BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250871025 SANDEEP K BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2250878570 ANJALI A BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2251336553 SRUTHI S NAIR BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252090612 SOUMITA NANDI BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL045
B1 BCA4 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL045



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA5 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL056
B1 BCA5 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN BCSL056
B1 BCA5 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL056
B1 BCA5 190669230 MADHU KB BCSL056
B1 BCA5 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL056
B1 BCA5 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL056
B1 BCA5 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL056
B1 BCA5 195506348 ANNA PRAGADA SAI KASHYAP BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2003365942 SHASHI KUMAR S BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2003384433 MANOJ N GOWDA BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2004312485 NAWNIT KUMAR BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2005498796 SURAJ PRASAD BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2100542098 APAO JULIUS BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2107188622 KM RANI BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2108412130 SAMANVITHA G IYER BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200258336 SWATHI N REVANKAR BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH BCSL056
B1 BCA5 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL056



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA5 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL057
B1 BCA5 185864174 ROJA R BCSL057
B1 BCA5 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL057
B1 BCA5 190669230 MADHU KB BCSL057
B1 BCA5 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL057
B1 BCA5 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL057
B1 BCA5 195372550 GURUPAD BHALACHANDRA HEGDE BCSL057
B1 BCA5 195506348 ANNA PRAGADA SAI KASHYAP BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2003365942 SHASHI KUMAR S BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2003384433 MANOJ N GOWDA BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2004312485 NAWNIT KUMAR BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2108412130 SAMANVITHA G IYER BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200258336 SWATHI N REVANKAR BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH BCSL057
B1 BCA5 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL057



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA5 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL058
B1 BCA5 185864174 ROJA R BCSL058
B1 BCA5 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL058
B1 BCA5 190669230 MADHU KB BCSL058
B1 BCA5 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL058
B1 BCA5 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL058
B1 BCA5 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL058
B1 BCA5 195378798 SURAJ SRINATH BCSL058
B1 BCA5 195506348 ANNA PRAGADA SAI KASHYAP BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2003365942 SHASHI KUMAR S BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2004212613 MD SAJJAD BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2004312485 NAWNIT KUMAR BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2005498796 SURAJ PRASAD BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2105724726 VIDYA T R BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2108412130 SAMANVITHA G IYER BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2200258336 SWATHI N REVANKAR BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH BCSL058
B1 BCA5 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL058



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA6 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL063
B1 BCA6 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL063
B1 BCA6 190662767 RIYAZ MOHAMMED F BCSL063
B1 BCA6 190669230 MADHU KB BCSL063
B1 BCA6 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL063
B1 BCA6 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL063
B1 BCA6 195378798 SURAJ SRINATH BCSL063
B1 BCA6 195506348 ANNA PRAGADA SAI KASHYAP BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2002791183 ANAND MOHAN PATHAK BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2002860427 RUPAM JHA BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2003365942 SHASHI KUMAR S BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2003365990 SANJAY H BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2003384433 MANOJ N GOWDA BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2004312485 NAWNIT KUMAR BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2004325097 JHINUK NAG BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2005498796 SURAJ PRASAD BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105014133 RAMYASHREE P BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105086719 MAHENDRAN P B BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105090468 DEEKSHITH B SHETTY BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105277736 ANAND GUDADINNI BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105415120 KAJAL AHIRWAL BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105724726 VIDYA T R BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2105851037 VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106045340 KALLURU ASIF BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106045490 KRISHNAPRASAD GR BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106045571 ANURAG SHARMA BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106046520 PHILIP MORLEY A BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106295842 KARTHIKA .T.S BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106850610 SHRIDEVI J BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106850652 SUMUKHA B UDUPA BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2107187797 VYSHAK P BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2107188242 ABEL SAJI BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2107188263 AMAL .K. J. BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2107188622 KM RANI BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2107750730 INDUSHREE RV BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2107950954 R DIVYA BCSL063
B1 BCA6 2108510944 NIDA KAUSAR BCSL063



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA -  BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B1 BCA4 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN MCSL016
B1 BCA4 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB MCSL016
B1 BCA4 195506348 ANNA PRAGADA SAI KASHYAP MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2003384433 MANOJ N GOWDA MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2004212613 MD SAJJAD MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2101179006 T P MAHASIL MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2106039959 AMIN SK MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2106045268 SYEDA KHUSHBA MEHNAZ MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2106046264 SANJAY S MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2106295360 SUMITRA L PATEL MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2200933054 AFSHAAN LONDHE MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250026260 SOUMYA H M MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250042940 ABISH J MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250727213 OLIVER STEVEN ALVARES MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250871025 SANDEEP K MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250876412 NAVEEN K MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250876460 REKHA R MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250877110 MATHEW K J MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250877260 SUMATHI A MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2250878570 ANJALI A MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2251336553 SRUTHI S NAIR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252090612 SOUMITA NANDI MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252183973 SHANKARA T MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252184012 PAVAN B M MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252186587 SWATHI V MCSL016
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B1 BCA4 2252186910 MD SHAHID MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2252919088 SUSHMA TK MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2253286786 ARVIN J MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR MCSL016
B1 BCA4 2253380410 RAHUL V MCSL016
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